ORELL FUESSLI HOLDING AG

ORELL FUESSLI HOLDING AG
WKN: 342080

ISIN: CH0003420806

Overview

2024/08/15 17:31:33

Price
76.40 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.52% (-0.40)

CH0003420806
OFN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Industry
Stock
157 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

76.00 CHF (15)
76.40 CHF (24)
76.60 CHF
76.60 CHF
74.80 CHF
76.80 CHF
75.240251 CHF
1,754
131,971.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/08/02

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
E=  Equity Weekly o
B Equity Weekly &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0003420806&ID_NOTATION=35819
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0003420806&ID_NOTATION=35819
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c2d6dae790021ed79780d6f1a4e2b3b3712bab9e09560aa50411954453a3edbf&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=baf2079e670ab5d36&time=1723872946&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4cad1928ad0b8176fa223f9451a89a77b6e89550b1d3eec7b91ec90251c9010&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=df6d7ee3755c3d39b&time=1723872946&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=149b9353d1972043c1d55b0480f77cbe1af4b3b2049628ef2a60b1b668ec8dbf&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e6f33688a579f5751&time=1723872946&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e1079c804a431ef4884cb3ad5bacd0452dfeff99d4c5d18a83e43c0cbd9bba59&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=10a7d0918dc3d97ee&time=1723872946&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f997fdc53d2fc5f21e52fbc456a0150344e402dff602a7f469d36e0f9f2463a&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3be8c5b5b6e48f6b0&time=1723872946&tool=RSC

ORELL FUESSLI HOLDING AG

Details

2024/08/15 17:31:33

Price
76.40 CHF

Difference ©  -052%(-0.40)

General attributes

ISIN CH0003420806
Symbol OFN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Industry
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 157 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 76.00 CHF (15)
Ask (Ask size) 76.40 CHF (24)
Open 76.60 CHF
High 76.60 CHF
Low 74.80 CHF
Close (prev. day) 76.80 CHF
VWAP 75.240251 CHF
Volume (pcs) 1,754
Trading volume 131,971.40
Number of trades 38
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +3.80% +3.80% -19.58%
Perf (abs.) +2.80 +2.80 -18.60
Beta -0.07 -0.06 0.15

Volatility 15.02 14.84 19.52
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/08/

15
London Stock 2024/04/
Exchange 02
Berlin 2019/06/
28

83.60 CHF (2024/04/15
71.40 CHF (2024/01/31
83.60 CHF (2024/04/15
69.00 CHF (2023/09/19

Trading volume
(mio.)

17:31 76.40 CHF 0.13

12:14 78.60 CHF 0.00

18:47 81.50 EUR 0.00

76.64 CHF (689
77.16 CHF (576
77.98 CHF (884
75.20 CHF (673

_ T — = D=

Number of
trades

38
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35819
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16882692

ORELL FUESSLI HOLDING AG

Company profile

orell fuissli

Contact Details
ORELL FUESSLI AG

Dietzingerstrasse 3 - 8036 Zurich
Telefon: +41-44-466-77-11
Fax: +

E-mail: info@orellfuessli.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Daniel Link Chairman of Managing
Board

Michael Kasch Member of Executive
Committee

Désirée Member of Executive

Heutschi Committee

Reto Janser Member of Executive
Committee

Thorsten Member of Executive

Tritschler Committee

Board of directors

Thomas
Moser

Johannes
Schaede

Luka Muller
Mirjana Blume
Pascale

Bruderer
Martin Folini

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@orellfuessli.com
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